www.kamienka.sk Jun 1, 2010 - Jun 30, 2010

Map Overlay Comparing to: Site
Visits
1 HEN 1137

1,247 visits came from 14 countries/territories

Site Usage

Visits Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site % New Visits Bounce Rate
1,247 3.64 00:01:56 58.38% 47.79%
% of Site Total: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg: Site Avg:

100.00% 3.64 (0.00%) 00:01:56 (0.00%) 58.38% (0.00%) 47.79% (0.00%)
Country/Territory Visits Pages/Visit Avg. STiitrge on % New Visits Bounce Rate
Slovakia 1,137 3.70 00:01:57 58.49% 46.26%
Czech Republic 45 2.16 00:00:32 77.78% 71.11%
Serbia 26 1.27 00:00:16 7.69% 96.15%
United Kingdom 9 3.44 00:03:36 77.78% 55.56%
Poland 6 13.17 00:14:03 33.33% 16.67%
Ireland 5 4.40 00:00:53 20.00% 0.00%
Hungary 5 5.40 00:01:41 80.00% 20.00%
Italy 3 5.00 00:04:37 100.00% 0.00%
United States 3 1.33 00:00:11 66.67% 66.67%

1 Google Analytics



(not set)
Finland
Germany
Netherlands

Austria

2.00

2.00

4.50

1.00

1.00

00:00:52

00:00:16

00:00:47

00:00:00

00:00:00

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

0.00%

100.00%

50.00%
50.00%
0.00%
100.00%
100.00%

1-140f14

Google Analytics



