

1,247 visits came from 14 countries/territories

Site Usage										
Visits 1,247 % of Site Total: 100.00%	Pages/Visit 3.64 Site Avg: 3.64 (0.00%)	00:01: Site Avg:		58.38% 47.7 9 Site Avg:						
Country/Territory		Visits	Pages/Visit	Avg. Time on Site	% New Visits	Bounce Rate				
Slovakia		1,137	3.70	00:01:57	58.49%	46.26%				
Czech Republic		45	2.16	00:00:32	77.78%	71.11%				
Serbia		26	1.27	00:00:16	7.69%	96.15%				
United Kingdom		9	3.44	00:03:36	77.78%	55.56%				
Poland		6	13.17	00:14:03	33.33%	16.67%				
Ireland		5	4.40	00:00:53	20.00%	0.00%				
Hungary		5	5.40	00:01:41	80.00%	20.00%				
Italy		3	5.00	00:04:37	100.00%	0.00%				
United States		3	1.33	00:00:11	66.67%	66.67%				

(not set)	2	2.00	00:00:52	100.00%	50.00%
Finland	2	2.00	00:00:16	100.00%	50.00%
Germany	2	4.50	00:00:47	100.00%	0.00%
Netherlands	1	1.00	00:00:00	0.00%	100.00%
Austria	1	1.00	00:00:00	100.00%	100.00%
					1 - 14 of 14